
• Dedicated wedding co-ordinator
• Exclusive bedroom rate for your guests 
• Wedding meal tasting 
• Room hire for your ceremony & evening reception 
• Seasonal centrepiece 
• Aisle carpet
• Dance floor
• Table linen, cake stand & knife
• Printed menus, table plan & place cards 
• Master of ceremonies
• 3 course wedding meal 
• Glass of sparkling wine on arrival & another for the toast 
• 1/2 bottle of house wine per guest at dinner 
• Evening buffet of hot filled rolls
• Access to our stunning grounds for wedding photography 
• Wedding night in our Honeymoon Suite 
• Exclusive rate first anniversary stay 

£3,600

This is our perfect all-inclusive
wedding day package, so that
you can concentrate on what’s

important to you & your guests.  

This package includes 50 day &
evening guests. 

PERFECT DAY

Most Popular

packages available from

Your Perfect Wedding Day Package

We have created the perfect all-inclusive wedding day package, so you can
concentrate on what’s important to you & your guests. 

This package is based on 50 day & evening guests and includes the below:

2026

Package 
Additional Adult  
Additional Child (12 & Under) 

Package Prices

2027 2028

£3,600
£65.00
£19.50 

£3,780
£68.00
£19.50 

£3,969
£70.00
£19.50 

Wedding Day Package

Prices as of January 2026. This package is subject to availability & pricing may be reviewed.  


