

Wedding Day Package

Most Popular



PERFECT DAY

This is our perfect all-inclusive wedding day package, so that you can concentrate on what's important to you & your guests.

This package includes 50 day & evening guests.

packages available from
£3,600

Your Perfect Wedding Day Package

We have created the perfect all-inclusive wedding day package, so you can concentrate on what's important to you & your guests.

This package is based on 50 day & evening guests and includes the below:

- Dedicated wedding co-ordinator
- Exclusive bedroom rate for your guests
- Wedding meal tasting
- Room hire for your ceremony & evening reception
- Seasonal centrepiece
- Aisle carpet
- Dance floor
- Table linen, cake stand & knife
- Printed menus, table plan & place cards
- Master of ceremonies
- 3 course wedding meal
- Glass of sparkling wine on arrival & another for the toast
- 1/2 bottle of house wine per guest at dinner
- Evening buffet of hot filled rolls
- Access to our stunning grounds for wedding photography
- Wedding night in our Honeymoon Suite
- Exclusive rate first anniversary stay

Package Prices

	2026	2027	2028
Package	£3,600	£3,780	£3,969
Additional Adult	£65.00	£68.00	£70.00
Additional Child (12 & Under)	£19.50	£19.50	£19.50

Prices as of January 2026. This package is subject to availability & pricing may be reviewed.